
MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA ESPECIAL 01

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 21 CRF 250F 00:15:03,899EDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA) E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 22 KTM 350 00:15:38,039TIAGO PEREIRA DE JESUS E2 - PRO

 23 KTM 350 00:16:13,414MAURICIO ROEDER E2 - PRO

 24 TORNADAO 00:16:13,782GEOVANE GOEDERT E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 25 KX 250F 00:16:29,320ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 26 KTM EXCF 350 00:16:49,640GILMAR DIRKSEN (TININHO) E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 37 CRF 250F 00:16:50,149EDUARDO TUMMLER (BOCA) E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 28 CRF 230 F 00:17:00,313GUILHERME FRANZNER(GUI) E4A - 230 PRO

 29 CRF 230F 00:17:05,961MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE E4B - 230

 210 YZF 250 00:17:09,242ALESSIO ADAMI SABINO MONDINI E1 - ESPECIAL A

 211 KTM 350 EXCF 00:17:14,922JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER (NECO) E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 312 KTM 350 00:17:20,688MAURICIO ROEDER E2 - PRO

 213 KTM 350 EXCF 00:17:28,969CELIO ALFLEN E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 214 KTM 350 00:17:34,102ALEXANDRO AVI E2 - PRO

 215 CRF 250F 00:17:34,992DALVAN HANG E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 216 CRF250R 00:17:59,938FERNANDO KRUGER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 317 KTM 350 00:18:05,899TIAGO PEREIRA DE JESUS E2 - PRO

 218 CRF 230 00:18:08,930ALISSON  SCHUTZ E4B - 230

 219 KAWA 450 00:18:19,938ANDRE LUIZ BENTO E2 - PRO

 220 KX 250 00:18:22,375RONIERI NICHELLATTI E1 - ESPECIAL A

 321 CRF 230 F 00:18:26,554GUILHERME FRANZNER(GUI) E4A - 230 PRO

 222 CRF 230 00:18:35,641ALTAIR BALDO JÚNIOR E4A - 230 PRO

 223 KTMSXF450 00:18:40,203MARCOS CONHAQUE E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 224 CRF 250R 00:18:52,930LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 225 YAMAHA WR 450 00:18:54,727RAFAEL GAERTNER E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 326 KTM 350 EXCF 00:18:54,735JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER (NECO) E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 327 TORNADAO 00:18:57,274GEOVANE GOEDERT E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 328 KX 250F 00:19:00,125ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 229 KTM 350 00:19:04,985GIOVANE TESTONI E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 230 CRF 250F 00:19:08,414DIOGO RENGEL E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 331 KTMSXF450 00:19:17,883MARCOS CONHAQUE E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 232 SHERCO 250 00:19:20,844JAIRO R DA LUZ E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 233 CRF 450R 00:19:26,125RICARDO HERTEL E2 - PRO

 334 KTM 350 EXCF 00:19:29,852CELIO ALFLEN E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 335  KTM 00:19:32,805EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 236 CRF 230 00:19:34,719RICARDO MONTIBELLER E4A - 230 PRO

 237 CRF 230 00:19:35,086JEFFERSON TONET E4B - 230

 238 KX 450 XC 00:19:37,071MAICON JAHN E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 239 CRF250 00:19:44,859RODRIGO ALFLEN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 240  KTM 00:19:46,649EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 241 KX 250 00:19:49,477MARCOS BURG E1 - ESPECIAL A

 242 KTM 250 00:19:57,062MARCIEL STEINER (NENÉM) E1 - ESPECIAL A

 243 CRF 250F 00:19:59,656JOSE MARCIO SZUTA E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 244 TORNADAO 00:20:05,726CARLOS HENRIQUE SCHAEFFER E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 345 KTM EXCF 350 00:20:26,539GILMAR DIRKSEN (TININHO) E45A - OVER 45 ESPECIAL

 246 CRF 250F 00:20:34,391RAFAEL BACKES (PIRULITO) E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 247 KX250F 00:20:35,508DIOGO OSNI HANG E1 - ESPECIAL A

 348 YZF 250 00:20:40,657ALESSIO ADAMI SABINO MONDINI E1 - ESPECIAL A

 349 CRF 230F 00:20:50,922MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE E4B - 230

 250 CRF250F 00:21:02,399MAICON MOACIR GESSER E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 351 CRF250R 00:21:13,086FERNANDO KRUGER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 352 KX 250 00:21:18,109MARCOS BURG E1 - ESPECIAL A

 253 KAWASAKI 00:21:20,539MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 354 KAWA 450 00:21:31,102ANDRE LUIZ BENTO E2 - PRO

 355 CRF 250F 00:21:33,422DALVAN HANG E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 356 KX 250 00:21:42,039RONIERI NICHELLATTI E1 - ESPECIAL A

 257 CRF250R 00:21:43,562GUILHERME KRUGER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 258 KTM 00:21:52,899ROLF MISFELD E2 - PRO

 259 CRF 250 F 00:21:57,867MÁRIO MACHADO JÚNIOR E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 360 CRF 230 00:22:04,367ALISSON  SCHUTZ E4B - 230

 361 CRF 250R 00:22:13,727LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 362 CRF 230 00:22:21,367ALTAIR BALDO JÚNIOR E4A - 230 PRO

 263 KTM 250 EXC 00:22:24,789DJONATA GONCALVES E1 - ESPECIAL A

 264 CRF 250 F 00:22:27,086JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA ESPECIAL 01

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 265 BROS 150 00:22:27,633GEOVANI VELTER E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 366 CRF 450R 00:22:28,055RICARDO HERTEL E2 - PRO

 367 CRF250 00:22:45,953RODRIGO ALFLEN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 368 TORNADAO 00:22:54,039CARLOS HENRIQUE SCHAEFFER E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 269 KTM 350 EXCF 00:23:04,445THIAGO BONET MOZENA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 270 CRF 250F 00:23:09,695DANIEL DENIS KRUMM E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 271 KX 250 00:23:11,164ERICO JONAS K DE SOUZA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 272 CRF 230F 00:23:11,726JONAS FRANZNER E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 373 CRF 230 00:23:18,547RICARDO MONTIBELLER E4A - 230 PRO

 374 KTM 250 00:23:25,187MARCIEL STEINER (NENÉM) E1 - ESPECIAL A

 375 CRF250R 00:23:27,555GUILHERME KRUGER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 276 KTM 00:23:32,813JAISON ELEUTERIO E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 377 CRF 250F 00:23:39,766DIOGO RENGEL E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 378 KX 450 XC 00:23:56,328MAICON JAHN E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 379 SHERCO 250 00:24:07,149JAIRO R DA LUZ E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 380 YAMAHA WR 450 00:24:24,937RAFAEL GAERTNER E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 281 CRF 250 F 00:24:31,899SALESIO CARDOUSO E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 282 QUASE KTM 00:24:52,781CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 283 EXC350F 00:24:54,570ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 384 CRF250F 00:25:04,446MAICON MOACIR GESSER E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 285 CRF 250F 00:25:21,610WELITON VENERI E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 386 KAWASAKI 00:25:23,735MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 387 CRF 250 F 00:25:32,993MÁRIO MACHADO JÚNIOR E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 288 CRF 250 00:25:46,976ISMAEL DE BORBA E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 289 CRF 250F 00:25:56,250ÉDERSON KESTRING E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 390 CRF 230 00:26:03,453JEFFERSON TONET E4B - 230

 391 CRF 230 00:26:07,375RODRIGO EDMUNDO GOEDERT E4B - 230

 292 CRF 230 00:26:19,024SILVIO SCHULLER (CHULA) E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 293 KX 250 00:26:33,641EDEMAR SASSE E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 394 KTM 350 00:26:36,398GIOVANE TESTONI E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 395 CRF 230 00:26:36,562JONATAN KORB E4A - 230 PRO

 296 CRF250R 00:26:41,493JULIO CESAR GESSER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 297 CRF 230 00:27:17,165RODRIGO EDMUNDO GOEDERT E4B - 230

 298 SHERCO 300 00:27:20,618VALMOR GONCALVES E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 299 CRF 230F 00:27:42,727PATRICHI VALDECIR RENZI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2100 CRF250F 00:28:08,633CARLOS ALBERTO MACHADO (BETO) E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2101 CRF250RX 00:28:35,961JAIR BERKEMBROCK E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3102 CRF 230F 00:28:45,687JONAS FRANZNER E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 2103 CRF250F 00:28:56,571VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 2104 CRF 230 00:29:27,344VANDERLEI COELHO E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 3105 KTM 350 EXCF 00:31:15,320THIAGO BONET MOZENA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2106 CRF 230 00:31:38,101JONATAN KORB E4A - 230 PRO

 3107 KTM 00:31:47,672ROLF MISFELD E2 - PRO

 2108 CRF 230 00:32:07,469OSCAR VICENTE DA CUNHA E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3109 KX250F 00:32:35,195DIOGO OSNI HANG E1 - ESPECIAL A

 2110 BETTA 390 00:32:48,804VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA) E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3111 CRF250R 00:33:06,734JULIO CESAR GESSER E1 - ESPECIAL A

 2112 230F 00:33:27,297ROBSON KICHEL DA SILVA E4A - 230 PRO

 2113 CRF 230 00:33:30,969MARCO AURÉLIO CADILHAC E4B - 230

 3114 CRF250F 00:33:37,055VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3115 BROS 150 00:34:02,735GEOVANI VELTER E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3116 CRF 250 F 00:34:17,476SALESIO CARDOUSO E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 3117 CRF 250 F 00:34:32,375JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 2118 YZ250F 00:34:38,453VORIQUE JOSÉ HOFFMANN JÚNIOR E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2119 CRF 250F 00:34:43,140CHARLES PEREIRA DE JESUS E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 2120 CRF230 00:35:08,672RONALDO ANDRÉ CARDOSO E4B - 230

 2121 KX250F 00:35:38,563ALEX PEREIRA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2122 CRF 230F 00:35:48,336MAURÍCIO MAUERWERK E4A - 230 PRO

 2123 CRF 230 00:36:41,953GILMAR DOS SANTOS E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 3124 KX 250 00:37:19,360EDEMAR SASSE E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3125 CRF 230 00:37:22,172SILVIO SCHULLER (CHULA) E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 2126 KXF250 00:37:41,469SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT E1 - ESPECIAL A

 3127 CRF250F 00:38:18,555CARLOS ALBERTO MACHADO (BETO) E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3128 CRF 250F 00:38:25,078ÉDERSON KESTRING E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA ESPECIAL 01

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 2129 CRF 450X 00:38:41,680EDUNEI STEINER E2 - PRO

 2130 TORNADO 00:39:54,047FLAVIO LUIS ALFLEN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 2131 CRF 230 00:41:36,422SAMUEL SELBMANN E4B - 230

 2132 KTM 350EXCF 00:42:45,406VILMAR SOSO E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 2133 CRF 230 00:43:59,672RAFAEL PEREIRA E4A - 230 PRO

 2134 CRF250F 00:49:16,500MARCELINO PETERSEN E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 2135 CRF 250R 00:50:03,711ALAN GESSER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3136 CRF 250F 00:54:31,000DANIEL DENIS KRUMM E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 2137 KTM 350 00:58:26,985MARCOS DA SILVA E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 2138 230 CRF 01:00:00,000JOHMI DE MORAIS DA CRUZ E4B - 230

 2139 HONDA/300 01:00:00,000HODILON FRUTUOZO E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2140 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000FABIO ALEXANDRE PETERMANN E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 2141 KXF250 01:00:00,000CLAUDEMIR CYPRIANI E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 2142 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000MARCELO BITTENCOURT *TATU* E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 2143 CRF 230 01:00:00,000VILMAR EMANUEL QUISINSKI - NANICO E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 2144 YZ 250 01:00:00,000LEONARDO DOS SANTOS (MULITO) E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 2145 CRF230 01:00:00,000FABIANO ALFLEN E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2146 CRF250F 01:00:00,000LUIZ FERNANDO REINERT E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 2147 BROS 01:00:00,000GIOVANI QUISINSKI (BELEZOKA) E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 2148 CRF230F 01:00:00,000RICARDO HERBST BAUNER E4B - 230

 2149 TORNADO 01:00:00,000DIEGO BOLL E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2150 TORNADO 01:00:00,000ARTUR MONTIBELLER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2151 CRF  230 01:00:00,000CLEITON GESSER E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2152 XTZ 150 TURBO 01:00:00,000EDENILSON BARTH E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 2153 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 2154 CRF 230 01:00:00,000IVO CANI FILHO E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 2155 CRF 250 F 01:00:00,000NILO CIPRIANI E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 2156 CRF 230 01:00:00,000VANDERLEI DA SILVEIRA E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 2157 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GILBERTO DOS SANTOS E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 2158 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000GILBERTO NUNES E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 2159 XR 250 TORNADO 01:00:00,000CRISTIANO AMANCIO E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2160 KX/XLALADA 01:00:00,000DECIO TILLMANN E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 2161 WR250 01:00:00,000ELIANDRO ANDREI HOLLER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2162 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000HELCIO JOSE STOLF E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2163 TORNADO 01:00:00,000JADER LUIZ CAVA E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 2164 KTM 450 SXF 01:00:00,000CLEITON PROCHNOW E2 - PRO

 2165 YZF 250 01:00:00,000VALMIR PADILHA MOREIRA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2166 TORNADO 01:00:00,000FERNANDO MOHR E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2167 XR 200 HONDA 01:00:00,000RICARDO KNUPFER E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 2168 MXF 250 01:00:00,000MARCELO LOPES TAVARES E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2169 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GEVERSON DE SOUZA E4B - 230

 2170 H/CRF 230 01:00:00,000IGOR CARDOSO E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 2171 CRF 230 01:00:00,000RODRIGO BURG E4B - 230

 2172 RF 230 01:00:00,000DOUGLAS WIWOCK E4A - 230 PRO

 2173 XTZ 250 LANDER 01:00:00,000FABIO STREY E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 2174 CG 125 01:00:00,000SANTINO DE SOUZA HASSI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2175 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2176 BROS 150 01:00:00,000DOUGIN E KRAUSE E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 2177 CRF 230 01:00:00,000JAISON DOS ANJOS E2 - PRO

 2178 ASHIMA 01:00:00,000EZIQUIEL FARASKI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2179 CRF 250 01:00:00,000LUAN MATEUS HERMANN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 2180 CRF230 01:00:00,000GUILHERME FANTINI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2181 TORNADO 250 01:00:00,000VITOR HUGO FRANZEM SCHAUFELBERGER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2182 LANDER 250 01:00:00,000LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINS E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2183 CRF 230 01:00:00,000RAMON RUBENS GESSER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 2184 XR 200 01:00:00,000NICOLAS KLAUMANN E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 2185 BROS 150 01:00:00,000PEDRO HENRIQUE FRANZEM SCHAUFELBERGERE9 - JUNIOR

 2186 GAS GAS 85 01:00:00,000KAIRON PROCHNOW E9 - JUNIOR

 2187 CRF230 01:00:00,000MÁRCIO AUGUSTO (PARÁ) E4B - 230

 3188 KTM 350 01:00:00,000ALEXANDRO AVI E2 - PRO

 3189 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000RAFAEL BACKES (PIRULITO) E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 3190 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000JOSE MARCIO SZUTA E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3191 KTM 250 EXC 01:00:00,000DJONATA GONCALVES E1 - ESPECIAL A

 3192 KX 250 01:00:00,000ERICO JONAS K DE SOUZA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL
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 3193 QUASE KTM 01:00:00,000CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3194 EXC350F 01:00:00,000ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3195 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000WELITON VENERI E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3196 CRF250RX 01:00:00,000JAIR BERKEMBROCK E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3197 CRF 230 01:00:00,000OSCAR VICENTE DA CUNHA E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3198 CRF 230 01:00:00,000VANDERLEI COELHO E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 3199 CRF 250 01:00:00,000ISMAEL DE BORBA E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3200 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000PATRICHI VALDECIR RENZI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3201 230F 01:00:00,000ROBSON KICHEL DA SILVA E4A - 230 PRO

 3202 KTM 01:00:00,000JAISON ELEUTERIO E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3203 CRF230 01:00:00,000RONALDO ANDRÉ CARDOSO E4B - 230

 3204 SHERCO 300 01:00:00,000VALMOR GONCALVES E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3205 230 CRF 01:00:00,000JOHMI DE MORAIS DA CRUZ E4B - 230

 3206 BETTA 390 01:00:00,000VILSON PEZZINI (BANANA) E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3207 CRF 230 01:00:00,000MARCO AURÉLIO CADILHAC E4B - 230

 3208 YZ250F 01:00:00,000VORIQUE JOSÉ HOFFMANN JÚNIOR E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3209 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000CHARLES PEREIRA DE JESUS E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 3210 CRF 230 01:00:00,000RAFAEL PEREIRA E4A - 230 PRO

 3211 KX250F 01:00:00,000ALEX PEREIRA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3212 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000MAURÍCIO MAUERWERK E4A - 230 PRO

 3213 KXF250 01:00:00,000SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT E1 - ESPECIAL A

 3214 CRF 230 01:00:00,000GILMAR DOS SANTOS E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 3215 CRF 450X 01:00:00,000EDUNEI STEINER E2 - PRO

 3216 TORNADO 01:00:00,000FLAVIO LUIS ALFLEN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3217 CRF 230 01:00:00,000SAMUEL SELBMANN E4B - 230

 3218 KTM 350EXCF 01:00:00,000VILMAR SOSO E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3219 CRF250F 01:00:00,000MARCELINO PETERSEN E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 3220 CRF 250R 01:00:00,000ALAN GESSER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3221 KTM 350 01:00:00,000MARCOS DA SILVA E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 3222 HONDA/300 01:00:00,000HODILON FRUTUOZO E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3223 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000FABIO ALEXANDRE PETERMANN E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3224 KXF250 01:00:00,000CLAUDEMIR CYPRIANI E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 3225 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000MARCELO BITTENCOURT *TATU* E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 3226 CRF 230 01:00:00,000VILMAR EMANUEL QUISINSKI - NANICO E40B - OVER 40 NACIONAL

 3227 YZ 250 01:00:00,000LEONARDO DOS SANTOS (MULITO) E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 3228 CRF230 01:00:00,000FABIANO ALFLEN E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3229 CRF250F 01:00:00,000LUIZ FERNANDO REINERT E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3230 BROS 01:00:00,000GIOVANI QUISINSKI (BELEZOKA) E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3231 CRF230F 01:00:00,000RICARDO HERBST BAUNER E4B - 230

 3232 TORNADO 01:00:00,000DIEGO BOLL E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3233 TORNADO 01:00:00,000ARTUR MONTIBELLER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3234 CRF  230 01:00:00,000CLEITON GESSER E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3235 XTZ 150 TURBO 01:00:00,000EDENILSON BARTH E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3236 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000GILSON ROBERTO DA PAZ E50A - OVER 50 ESPECIAL

 3237 CRF 230 01:00:00,000IVO CANI FILHO E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3238 CRF 250 F 01:00:00,000NILO CIPRIANI E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3239 CRF 230 01:00:00,000VANDERLEI DA SILVEIRA E50B - OVER 50 NACIONAL

 3240 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GILBERTO DOS SANTOS E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 3241 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000GILBERTO NUNES E45B - OVER 45 NACIONAL

 3242 XR 250 TORNADO 01:00:00,000CRISTIANO AMANCIO E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3243 KX/XLALADA 01:00:00,000DECIO TILLMANN E40A - OVER 40 ESPECIAL

 3244 WR250 01:00:00,000ELIANDRO ANDREI HOLLER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3245 CRF 250F 01:00:00,000HELCIO JOSE STOLF E35B - OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3246 TORNADO 01:00:00,000JADER LUIZ CAVA E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 3247 KTM 450 SXF 01:00:00,000CLEITON PROCHNOW E2 - PRO

 3248 YZF 250 01:00:00,000VALMIR PADILHA MOREIRA E35A - OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3249 TORNADO 01:00:00,000FERNANDO MOHR E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3250 XR 200 HONDA 01:00:00,000RICARDO KNUPFER E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3251 MXF 250 01:00:00,000MARCELO LOPES TAVARES E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3252 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GEVERSON DE SOUZA E4B - 230

 3253 H/CRF 230 01:00:00,000IGOR CARDOSO E3A - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL PRO

 3254 CRF 230 01:00:00,000RODRIGO BURG E4B - 230

 3255 RF 230 01:00:00,000DOUGLAS WIWOCK E4A - 230 PRO

 3256 XTZ 250 LANDER 01:00:00,000FABIO STREY E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL
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 3257 CG 125 01:00:00,000SANTINO DE SOUZA HASSI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3258 CRF 230F 01:00:00,000GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA COSTA E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3259 BROS 150 01:00:00,000DOUGIN E KRAUSE E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3260 CRF 230 01:00:00,000JAISON DOS ANJOS E2 - PRO

 3261 ASHIMA 01:00:00,000EZIQUIEL FARASKI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3262 CRF 250 01:00:00,000LUAN MATEUS HERMANN E3B - FORCA LIVRE NACIONAL

 3263 CRF230 01:00:00,000GUILHERME FANTINI E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3264 TORNADO 250 01:00:00,000VITOR HUGO FRANZEM SCHAUFELBERGER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3265 LANDER 250 01:00:00,000LUIZ EDUARDO MARTINS E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3266 CRF 230 01:00:00,000RAMON RUBENS GESSER E8 - TRILHEIROS

 3267 XR 200 01:00:00,000NICOLAS KLAUMANN E6 - NACIONAL LIGHT

 3268 BROS 150 01:00:00,000PEDRO HENRIQUE FRANZEM SCHAUFELBERGERE9 - JUNIOR

 3269 GAS GAS 85 01:00:00,000KAIRON PROCHNOW E9 - JUNIOR

 3270 CRF230 01:00:00,000MÁRCIO AUGUSTO (PARÁ) E4B - 230


